DOC

249726
222475
269391
201285
262541
226560
269293
133636
252162
266325
194659
240920
172502

NAME

Baskette, Donte
Deal, Maurice
Dixon, Alonzo
Domina, Michael
Downs, Ashlee
Dubose, Michelle
Evans, Amber
Gatewood, Lejuan
Karger, Jeffrey
Lampton, Anthony
O'Brien, Nathan
Riley, Blair
Skaggs, Bobby

Releases - July 15, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

RELEASED FROM

Dismas Charities, St. Patrick
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Webster County Jalil
Northpoint Training Center
Casey County Det. Cntr
Western KY Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Barren County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Breckinridge County Jalil

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




