Releases - July 15, 2014

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
249726	Baskette, Donte	Shock Probation Began - In State	Dismas Charities, St. Patrick	Class B (10 - 20 years)
222475	Deal, Maurice	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269391	Dixon, Alonzo	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201285	Domina, Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
262541	Downs, Ashlee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226560	Dubose, Michelle	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269293	Evans, Amber	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
133636	Gatewood, Lejuan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252162	Karger, Jeffrey	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266325	Lampton, Anthony	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
	O'Brien, Nathan	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240920	Riley, Blair	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
172502	Skaggs, Bobby	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)